Tivetshall Tea Junction Take Away Menu

Tea

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate (with cream & marshmallows)
Cans

Strawberry Milkshake

Fruit Juice Carton

(Decaf coffee or tea, non-dairy milks and syrups available)

Sausage Roll

Cheese Scone with butter & chutney
Fruit Scone with butter & jam
Coffee & Walnut Sponge Slice
Lemon & Blueberry Sponge Slice
Barmbrack

Fruit Cake

Apple Crumble Slice

Iced Caramel Traybake
Chocolate Brownie

Iced Ginger Traybake

Apricot & Almond Flapjack
Millionaire’s Shortbread

£1.50
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.80
£1.00
£0.50
£0.40

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80



