Tivetshall Tea Junction Take Away Menu

Tea	£1.50
Americano	£1.20
Latte	£1.50
Cappuccino	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£1.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate (with cream & marshmallows)	£1.80
Cans	£1.00
Strawberry Milkshake	£0.50
Fruit Juice Carton	£0.40
(Decaf coffee or tea, non-dairy milks and syrups available)	
Sausage Roll	£1.00
Cheese Scone with butter & chutney	£1.00
Fruit Scone with butter & jam	£1.00
Coffee & Walnut Sponge Slice	£1.50
Lemon & Blueberry Sponge Slice	£1.50
Barmbrack	£1.50
Fruit Cake	£1.50
Apple Crumble Slice	£1.50
Iced Caramel Traybake	£0.80
Chocolate Brownie	£0.80
Iced Ginger Traybake	£0.80
Apricot & Almond Flapjack	£0.80
Millionaire's Shortbread	£0.80